Current part is item(111) on diagram Available at ww. oshkoshéWu?-pieR60-246m

110

Figure 144. Cab Air Hoses and Tubing (Sheet 4 of 5)

2-413
Current part is item (111) on diagram Available at www oshkoshequi pment. com



TM 9-2320-360-24P
Current part is item(111) on diagram Avail able at www. oshkoshequi pment. com

Section Il. REPAIR PARTS LIST

@ @) 3 4 5 (6) (7)) (8)

ILLUSTRATION DESCRIPTION QTY

@ [ () NATIONAL INC

FIG ITEM | SWR STOCK PART IN

NO. | No. | copE NUMBER CAGE NUMBER USABLE ON CODE| UM| UNIT
GROUP 1208

CAB AIR HOSES AND TUBING

144 93| M00zz - - - 45152 | 23319FX-10 TUBING, NYLON MAKE FROM PART NUMBER EA 2
23319FX. CAGE 45152, APPROXIMATELY
10 INCHES LONG.

144 94] MOOzZ - = - 45152 | 23319FX-14 TUBING, NYLON MAKE FROM PART NUMBER EA 3
23319FX. CAGE 45152, APPROXIMATELY
14 INCHES LONG.

144 95| PAOZZ | 5305-01-349-4186 | 45152 | 1754150 SCREW, CAP, FLANGED 1/4-20 X 1 1/2 EA 4
144 96| PFOZZ | 2990-01-348-8046 | 45152 | 1846690 MANIFOLD, AIR EA 1
144 97| M00ZzZ - - - 45152 | 23319FX-80 TUBING, NYLON MAKE FROM PART NUMBER EA 1

23319FX. CAGE 45152, APPROXIMATELY
80 INCHES LONG.

144 98| PFOZZ | 4730-01-055-4013 | 79470 | 1469X4 ELBOW, PIPE TO TUBE EA 2

144 99| M00zzZ - - - 45152 | 23319FX-81 TUBING, NYLON MAKE FROM PART NUMBER EA 1
23319FX. CAGE 45152, APPROXIMATELY
81 INCHES LONG.

144 100| PAOZZ | 5310-00-209-1218 | 45152 | 2239HX WASHER, LOCK EA 2
144 101| PAOZZ | 5305-00-052-6919 | 45152 | 44196AX SCREW, SELF-TAPPING 23/64-1 1/2 EA 2
144 102| M00zz - - - 45152 | 1041908-17 CHAIN. AR HORN MAKE FROM PART EA 1

NUMBER 75014-32, CAGE 46156,
APPROXIMATELY 17 INCHES LONG,

144 103| PAOZZ | 5305-00-052-9976 | 96906 | MS24619-39 SCREW, TAPPING #10-16 X 5/8 EA 1

144 104| M0OOzz - - - 45152 | 23319FX-28 TUBING, NYLON MAKE FROM PART NUMBER EA 1
23319FX. CAGE 45152. APPROXIMATELY
28 INCHES LONG.

144 105| PAOZZ | 2530-01-183-5968 | 06853 | 229636 VALVE, LINEAR, DIRECT EA 1
144 106| PAOZZ | 5305-00-984-6211 | 96906 | MS35206-264 SCREW, MACHINE #10-24 X 5/8 EA 2
144 107| PAOZZ | 5310-00-775-5139 | 35510 | 2434 LCCKWASHER #10 EA 2
144 108| PFOZZ | 4730-01-055-4017 | 79470 | 1468X4 ADAPTER, STRAIGHT EA 1
144 109| MO0zz - - - 45152 | 23319FX-20 TUBING, NYLON MAKE FROM PART NUMBER EA 2

23319FX. CAGE 45152. APPROXIMATELY
20 INCHES LONG,

144 110| PFOZZ | 4730-00-277-5553 | 96906 | MS51952-2 ELBOW, PIPE EA 1
144 111| PAOZZ | 4820-01-085-3342 | 06853 | 228928 VALVE.AIR HORN EA 1
144 112 MO0zz - - - 45152 | 23319FX-8 TUBING, NYLON MAKE FROM PART NUMBER EA 1

23319FX, CAGE 45152, APPROXIMATELY
8 INCHES LONG.

2-419

Current part is item(111) on diagram Avail able at www. oshkoshequi pment. com



